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Tamil University, Thanjavur 
2019-2020 Academic Calendar  

July -2019 

Date Day Particular ¢ 
 

 

01.07.2019 Monday¢ 

 

 

02.07.2019 Tuesday  
03.07.2019 Wednesday  
04.07.2019 Thursday  
05.07.2019 Friday  
06.07.2019 Saturday     

07.07.2019 Sunday     

08.07.2019 Monday 
   

 
   

09.07.2019 Tuesday  
  

 

10.07.2019 Wednesday     

11.07.2019 Thursday 
  

  

12.07.2019 Friday   

13.07.2019 Saturday     

14.07.2019 Sunday     

15.07.2019 Monday  
  

” 
 

16.07.2019 Tuesday  
 

”  

17.07.2019 Wednesday   ”  

18.07.2019 Thursday  
 

”  

19.07.2019 Friday   

20.07.2019 Saturday     

21.07.2019 Sunday     

22.07.2019 Monday  
  

” 
 

23.07.2019 Tuesday  
 

”  

24.07.2019 Wednesday  
 ” 

 

25.07.2019 Thursday  
 ” 

 

26.07.2019 Friday  
 ” 

 

27.07.2019 Saturday     

28.07.2019 Sunday     

29.07.2019 Monday    
30.07.2019 Tuesday    

31.07.2019 Wednesday  

 

 
 

Total working days¢ 23 
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Tamil University, Thanjavur 

2019-2020 Academic Calendar  
August-2019 

 

 
 
 

Date Day Particular¢   

  
01.08.2019 

Thursday 
   

02.08.2019 Friday    

03.08.2019 Saturday    
04.08.2019 Sunday    
05.08.2019 Monday    

06.08.2019 Tuesday    

07.08.2019 Wednesd
ay 

   

08.08.2019 Thursday    

09.08.2019 Friday     

10.08.2019 Saturday    

11.08.2019 Sunday    

12.08.2019 Monday Bakrith      

13.08.2019 Tuesday    

14.08.2019 Wednesd
ay 

   

15.08.2019 Thursday Independence day    

16.08.2019 Friday ¢    

17.08.2019 Saturday    

18.08.2019 Sunday    

19.08.2019 Monday    

20.08.2019 Tuesday    

21.08.2019 Wednesd
ay 

   

22.08.2019 Thursday    

23.08.2019 Friday Krishna Jayanthy   

24.08.2019 Saturday    

25.08.2019 Sunday    

26.08.2019 Monday    

27.08.2019 Tuesday    

28.08.2019 Wednesd
ay 

   

29.08.2019 Thursday National Sports Day    

30.08.2019 Friday    

31.08.2019 Saturday    

Total Number of working days   19 
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Tamil University, Thanjavur 
2019-2020 Academic Calendar  

September¢ -2019 

 

Date  Day Particulars ¢   

  
01.09.2019 Sunday    

02.09.2019 Monday  Vinayagar sadhurthy   

03.09.2019 Tuesday    
04.09.2019 Wednesd

ay 
   

05.09.2019 Thursday Teachers Day    

06.09.2019 Friday    

07.09.2019 Saturday    

08.09.2019 Sunday    

09.09.2019 Monday    

10.09.2019 Tuesday    

11.09.2019 Wednesd
ay 

Moharam    

12.09.2019 Thursday    

13.09.2019 Friday    

14.09.2019 Saturday    

15.09.2019 Sunday    

16.09.2019 Monday    

17.09.2019 Tuesday    

18.09.2019 Wednesd
ay 

   

19.09.2019 Thursday    

20.09.2019 Friday    

21.09.2019 Saturday    

22.09.2019 Sunday    

23.09.2019 Monday    

24.09.2019 Tuesday    

25.09.2019 Wednesd
ay 

   

26.09.2019 Thursday    

27.09.2019 Friday    

28.09.2019 Saturday    

29.09.2019 Sunday    

30.09.2019 Monday    

Total Number of Working days  38 
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Tamil University, Thanjavur 

2019-2020 Academic Calendar  

Date Day Particulars ¢   

  
01.10.2019 Tuesday    

02.10.2019 Wednesd
ay 

Gandhi Jayandhi    

03.10.2019 Thursday    
04.10.2019 Friday    

05.10.2019 Saturday    

06.10.2019 Sunday    

07.10.2019 Monday Aayutha pooja    

08.10.2019 Tuesday Vijayadhasamy   

09.10.2019 Wednesd
ay 

   

10.10.2019 Thursday    

11.10.2019 Friday    

12.10.2019 Saturday    

13.10.2019 Sunday    

14.10.2019 Monday    

15.10.2019 Tuesday    

16.10.2019 Wednesd
ay 

   

17.10.2019 Thursday    

18.10.2019 Friday    

19.10.2019 Saturday    

20.10.2019 Sunday    

21.10.2019 Monday    

22.10.2019 Tuesday    

23.10.2019 Wednesd
ay 

   

24.10.2019 Thursday    

25.10.2019 Friday    

26.10.2019 Saturday    

27.10.2019 Sunday Dewali    

28.10.2019 Monday    

29.10.2019 Tuesday    

30.10.2019 Wednesd
ay 

   

31.10.2019 Thursday    
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October -2019 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Tamil University, Thanjavur 

2019-2020 Academic Calendar  

Total Number of Working days  58 

 

Date Day Particulars ¢   
     

02.11.2019 Saturday    

03.11.2019 Sunday    
04.11.2019 Monday    

05.11.2019 Tuesday    

06.11.2019 
Wednesday 

 Bhragadeshwara temple  festivel     
(Local Holliday) 

 

  

07.11.2019 Thursday    

08.11.2019 Friday    

09.11.2019 Saturday    

10.11.2019 Sunday Miladi nabi   

11.11.2019 Monday National Education day¢   

12.11.2019 Tuesday    

13.11.2019 Wednesday    

14.11.2019 
Thursday 

   

15.11.2019 Friday    

16.11.2019 Saturday    

17.11.2019 Sunday    

18.11.2019 Monday    

19.11.2019 Tuesday    

20.11.2019 Wednesday    

21.11.2019 Thursday    

22.11.2019 Friday    

23.11.2019 Saturday University Working days    

24.11.2019 Sunday    

25.11.2019 Monday 
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November  - 2019 
 
 
 

 
Tamil University, Thanjavur 

2019-2020 Academic Calendar  

 

26.11.2019 Tuesday    

27.11.2019 Wednesday    

28.11.2019 Thursday    

29.11.2019 Friday    

30.11.2019 Saturday    

Total Number of working days   79 

Date Day Particulars ¢   

  
01.12.2019 Sunday    

02.12.2019 Monday    

03.12.2019 Tuesday    
04.12.2019 Wednesday    

05.12.2019 Thursday    

06.12.2019 Friday    

07.12.2019 Saturday    

08.12.2019 Sunday    

09.12.2019 Monday    

10.12.2019 Tuesday    

11.12.2019 Wednesday    

12.12.2019 Thursday    

13.12.2019 Friday    

14.12.2019 Saturday    

15.12.2019 Sunday    

16.12.2019 Monday    

17.12.2019 Tuesday    

18.12.2019 Wednesday    

19.12.2019 Thursday    

20.12.2019 Friday    

21.12.2019 Saturday    

22.12.2019 Sunday    

23.12.2019 Monday    

24.12.2019 Tuesday    

25.12.2019 Wednesday Christmas holiday   

26.12.2019 Thursday    
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December -   2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 
  

27.12.2019 Friday    

28.12.2019 Saturday    

29.12.2019 Sunday    

30.12.2019 Monday    

31.12.2019 Tuesday    

Total Number of working days   94 
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Tamil University, Thanjavur 
2019-2020 Academic Calendar  

January-   2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Day Particulars ¢   

  

01.01.2020 Wednesday English New year   

02.01.2020 Thursday    

03.01.2020 Friday    

04.01.2020 Saturday    

05.01.2020 Sunday    

06.01.2020 Monday    

07.01.2020 Tuesday    

08.01.2020 Wednesday    

09.01.2020 Thursday    

10.01.2020 Friday    

11.01.2020 Saturday    

12.01.2020 Sunday National Youth Day    

13.01.2020 Monday    

14.01.2020 Tuesday Pogi    

15.01.2020 Wednesday Pongal Festivel   

16.01.2020 Thursday Thiruvalluvar day    

17.01.2020 Friday Uzhavar Thirunal    

18.01.2020 Saturday    

19.01.2020 Sunday    

20.01.2020 Monday    

21.01.2020 Tuesday    

22.01.2020 Wednesday    

23.01.2020 Thursday    

24.01.2020 Friday    

25.01.2020 Saturday University working day   

26.01.2020 Sunday Republic Day   

27.01.2020 Monday    

28.01.2020 Tuesday    

29.01.2020 Wednesday    

30.01.2020 Thursday    

31.01.2020 Friday    

Total Number of working days   114 



10 

 

 
 
 
 
 
  
      

 
 

Tamil University, Thanjavur 
2019-2020 Academic Calendar  

Februray- 2019 
 

Date Day Particulars ¢   
  

01.02.2020 Saturday    

02.02.2020 Sunday    

03.02.2020 Monday  
  

04.02.2020 Tuesday  
  

05.02.2020 Wednesday Local Holliday    

06.02.2020 Thursday    
07.02.2020 Friday    

08.02.2020 Saturday    

09.02.2020 Sunday  
  

10.02.2020 Monday  
  

11.02.020 Tuesday  
  

12.02.2020 Wednesday  
  

13.02.2020 Thursday    

14.02.2020 Friday    

15.02.2020 Saturday    

16.02.2020 Sunday    

17.02.2020 Monday    

18.02.2020 Tuesday    

19.02.2020 Wednesday    

20.02.2020 Thursday    

21.02.2020 Friday    
22.02.2020 Saturday    
23.02.2020 Sunday    

24.02.2020 Monday  
  

25.02.2020 Tuesday    

26.02.2020 Wednesday    

27.02.2020 Thursday    

28.02.2020 Friday    

29.02.2020 Saturday    

Total Number of working days   134 
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             Tamil University, Thanjavur 
         2019-2020 Academic Calendar  

                                               March¢ -2020 
 

Date Day Particulars ¢   
  

01.03.2020 Sunday    

02.03.2020 Monday    

03.03.2020 Tuesday    

04.03.2020 Wednesday    

05.03.2020 Thursday    

06.03.2020 Friday    

07.03.2020 Saturday    

08.03.2020 Sunday Womens Day    

09.03.2020 Monday Womens Day Celebration    

10.03.2020 Tuesday    

11.03.2020 
Wednesday 

   

12.03.2020 Thursday    

13.03.2020 Friday    

14.03.2020 Saturday    

15.03.2020 Sunday    

16.03.2020 
Monday 

   

17.03.2020 Tuesday    

18.03.2020 Wednesday    

19.03.2020 Thursday    

20.03.2020 Friday    

21.03.2020 Saturday    

22.03.2020 Sunday    

23.03.2020 Monday    

24.03.2020 Tuesday    

25.03.2020 Wednesday    

26.03.2020 Thursday    

27.03.2020 Friday    

28.03.2020 Saturday    

29.03.2020 Sunday    
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Tamil University, Thanjavur 

2019-2020 Academic Calendar  

April -   2020 
 

Date Day Particulars ¢   
  

01.04.2020 Wednesday    

02.04.2020 Thursday    

03.04.2020 Friday    

04.04.2020 Saturday    

05.04.2020 Sunday    

06.04.2020 Monday                     Mahaveer Jayanthi   

07.04.2020 Tuesday World Health Day ¢   

08.04.2020 Wednesday    

09.04.2020 Thursday    

10.04.2020 Friday Good Friday   

11.04.2020 Saturday    

12.04.2020 Sunday    

13.04.2020 Monday    

14.04.2020 Tuesday    

15.04.2020 Wednesday    

16.04.2020 Thursday    

17.04.2020 Friday    

18.04.2020 Saturday    

19.04.2020 Sunday    

20.04.2020 Monday    

21.04.2020 Tuesday    

22.04.2020 Wednesday    

23.04.2020 Thursday    

24.04.2020 Friday    

25.04.2020 Saturday    

26.04.2020 Sunday    

27.04.2020 Monday    

28.04.2020 Tuesday    

29.04.2020 Wednesday    

30.04.2020 Thursday    

30.03.2020 Monday    

31.03.2020 Tuesday    

    Total Number of working days    155 
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       Total Number of working days         175 

             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     
 
 
 
 
 

Tamil University, Thanjavur 
2019-2020 Academic Calendar 

May -   2020 
 

Date Day Particulars ¢   
  

01.05.2020 Friday May Day ¢    
02.05.2020 Saturday    
03.05.2020 Sunday    
04.05.2020 Monday    
05.05.2020 Tuesday    
06.05.2020 Wednesday    
07.05.2020 Thursday World Sports Day ¢   
08.05.2020 Friday    
09.05.2020 Saturday    
10.05.2020 Sunday    
11.05.2020 Monday    
12.05.2020 Tuesday Mothers Day ¢   
13.05.2020 Wednesday    
14.05.2020 Thursday    
15.05.2020 Friday    
16.05.2020 Saturday    
17.05.2020 Sunday    
18.05.2020 Monday    
19.05.2020 Tuesday    
20.05.2020 Wednesday    
21.05.2020 Thursday    
22.05.2020 Friday    
23.05.2020 Saturday    
24.05.2020 Sunday    
25.05.2020 Monday Ramjan    



14 

 

26.05.2020 Tuesday    
27.05.2020 Wednesday    
28.05.2020 Thursday    
29.05.2020 Friday    
30.05.2020 Saturday    
31.05.2020 Sunday    

          Total Number of working days   194 
 

 
 

               
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

                  Tamil University, Thanjavur 
                2019-2020 Academic Calendar 

                                                  June¢ -2020 
 

Date Day Particulars ¢   
  

01.06.2020 Monday    
02.06.2020 Tuesday    
03.06.2020 Wednesday    
04.06.2020 Thursday    
05.06.2020 Friday World Environmental Day   
06.06.2020 Saturday    
07.06.2020 Sunday    
08.06.2020 Monday    
09.06.2020 Tuesday    
10.06.2020 Wednesday    
11.06.2020 Thursday    
12.06.2020 Friday    
13.06.2020 Saturday    
14.06.2020 Sunday    
15.06.2020 Monday    
16.06.2020 Tuesday Fathers day ¢   
17.06.2020 Wednesday    
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18.06.2020 Thursday    
19.06.2020 Friday    
20.06.2020 Saturday    
21.06.2020 Sunday  National Yoga Day   
22.06.2020 Monday    
23.06.2020 Tuesday    
24.06.2020 Wednesday    
25.06.2020 Thursday    
26.06.2020 Friday    
27.06.2020 Saturday    
28.06.2020 Sunday    
29.06.2020 Monday    
30.06.2020 Tuesday    

  Total Number of working days  ¢   
 
 
 

        


